

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No.9811 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	23.07.2026	<u>RNT, J & PKC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s), appearing through virtual mode, submits that a similar matter filed by the same petitioner is fixed for 30.07.2026 and prays that this matter also may be posted on that day. 2. List on 30.07.2026. <u> </u> RNT, J <u> </u> PKC, J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>